Duran Glass, Erlenmeyer Flasks
Wide Neck Erlenmeyer Flasks
Filter Flasks with Hose Connection
Molded Glass Hose Connection
PP Plastic Hose Connection
Code Capacity ml W mm Neck mm H mm Pack
21 216 14 25 42 22 75 10
21 216 17 50 51 22 90 10

Code Size Unit    Inner Box Case
1383-90 90mm Each    Box 6 48
Glass Desiccators with Porcelain Plate
Code Size Unit    Inner Box Case
1351-150 150mm Each    Each 4
1351-210 210mm Each    Each 1
1351-300 300mm Each    Each 1
with ground in top stopcock
Code Size Unit Inner Box Case
1354-150 150mm Each    Each 4
1354-210 210mm Each    Each 1
1354-300 300mm Each    Each 1
19
Glassware, Origin™ Educational Grade
Code Size Unit   Inner Box Case
1401P-60 60ml Each    Box 12 144
1401P-125 125ml Each    Box 12 144
1401P-250 250ml Each    Box 12 72
1401P-500 500ml Each    Box 6 48
Glass Reagent Bottle, Plastic Stopper
Glass Reagent Bottle, Glass Stopper
Code Size Unit    Inner Box Case
1401-60 60ml Each    Box 12 144
1401-125 125ml Each    Box 12 144
1401-250 250ml Each    Box 12 72
1401-500 500ml Each    Box 6 48
Amber Glass Reagent Bottle, Plastic Stopper
Code Size Unit    Inner Box Case
1402P-60 60ml Each    Box 12 144
1402P-125 125ml Each    Box 12 144
1402P-250 250ml Each    Box 12 72
Amber Glass Reagent Bottle, Glass Stopper
Code Size Unit   Inner Box Case
1402-60 60ml Each    Box 12 144
1402-125 125ml Each    Box 12 144